

ULP 35 - 110 V

0411T000

No	DESCRIPTION	DES/No	Part No	QTY	No	DESCRIPTION	DES/No	Part No	QTY
1	Armature 110v	7411T100	EIB301	1	42	Motor Drive Cover	7411R405	EIB328	1
2	Bearing 6082z	N/A	UDC022	1	43	Guard Plate Screw M4x10	80201201	EIB329	2
3	O-Ring 22x2,5	83000036	EIB111	1	44	Arbor (Integral)	7411S420	EIB330	1
4	Fieldcoil 110v	7311V150	EIB302	1	45	M8x8 Socket Set Screw	N/A	10069	2
5	Screw HC 3,9x70	80201265	EIB303	2	46	Arbor Spring	7411R566	EIB331	1
6	Fancover	80900077	EIB356	1	47	Arbor Ejection Plug	7401T425	EIB332	1
7	Carbon Brush Holder	80201196	EIB105	2	48	Arbor Washer Integral	83000027	EIB193	1
8	Uni1/2/LP40 washer	80201385	EIB172	4	49	Circlip Integral Arbor	80201350	EIB192	1
9	Self Tapping Screw M4x12	80201180	EIB108	4	50	Uni1/2/LP40 None var SPD Drill Cap	7411P241	EIB028	1
10	Carbon Brush Single	80700013	EIB046A	2	51	Screw HC4, 8x5	80201284	EIB157	4
11	Motor Housing	80900088	EIB304	1	52	Suppressor	80500010	EIB139	1
12	Gear plate	7411R610	EIB305	1	53	Screw M5x8	80201512	EIB333	2
13	Uni1/2/LP40 Internal Circlip	80201305	EIB039	1	54	Gearbox Seal	7411R625	EIB334	1
14	Bearing 6001 2Z	N/A	UDC023	1	55	Screw M5x18	80201409	EIB335	3
15	Circlip	80201333	EIB104	1	56	Dowel 4x12	80200582	EIB120	1
16	Needle Bearing HK0810	N/A	UDC020	3	57	Oilfeed Pipe Connector	85000074	EIB336	1
17	Screw M5x16	80201446	EIB306	4	58	Spring dowel	85000248	EIB337	1
18	M5 Spring Washer	80201302	EIB087	9	59	L/Profile Magnet	*****	M0037	1
19	Screw 50x30	80201411	EIB307	4	60	Guard Plate	7411R650	EIB338	1
20	Gearbox Housing	7411R400	EIB308	1	61	Dowel 4x26	80200593	EIB339	2
21	intermediate gear	7411R510	EIB309	1	62	Shake Proof Washer	80200752	EIB340	1
22	Gear	7411R470	EIB310	1	63	Screw M4x6	80201200	EIB341	1
23	Gear Shaft	7411R500	EIB311	1	64	Drill wire	7411R187	EIB342	1
24	Key 6x6x11	80200604	EIB312	1	65	Control Panel Housing	7411R630	EIB343	1
25	Gear	7411R480	EIB313	1	66	Dowel 4M6x12	80200578	EIB344	2
26	circlip	80201323	EIB314	4	67	Screw m5x20	80201121	EIB345	2
27	Spanning	7411R127	EIB315	1	68	PG9 Gland	80600185	EIB346	2
28	Bearing 60012RS	80410032	EIB316	1	69	90deg Strain Relief Gland	80600189	EIB347	1
29	Tapered Gear Drive Ring	85000323	EIB317	1	70	Tapered Drive Gear	85000322	EIB348	1
30	Pinion Shaft	7411R490	EIB318	1	71				
31	Bearing 6903 2RS	80410161	EIB319	2	72				
32	Bottom Bush	80420245	EIB320	2	73	Bridge Rectifier 25A	*****	M0401	1
33	Top Bush	80420244	EIB321	2	74				
34	Drill Pillar	7411R410	EIB322	2	75	Washer	80201301	EIB349	2
35	Integral Arbor Rubber Washer	85000077	EIB191	1	76				
36	Screw M6x16	80201511	EIB323	4	77				
37	Gearbox Seal	82000503	EIB181	1	78	Carry Handle	7411R595	EIB350	1
38	Seal 7x14x5	83000197	EIB324	1	79	Pillar/Handle Frame	7411R591	EIB351	1
39	Needle Bearing DL1012	80420116	EIB325	1	80	C/sk Screw M8x20	80201460	EIB352	2
40	Bearing 6003 2RS	N/A	UDC004	1	81	Spacer 8x4x15	80200993	EIB353	2
41	Arbor Axial Ring	80420030	EIB326	1	82	Handle Securing Pin	80201276	EIB354	1

ULP 35 - 230 V

0411S000

1	Armature 230v	7411R100	EIB327	1	4	Fieldcoil 230v	7311X150	EIB355	1
---	---------------	----------	--------	---	---	----------------	----------	--------	---